PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGI STER
USER . . . : JTERRY

DATE . . . 9/06/ 16

TIME . . . : 11:49

HOLD . . . . YES

COPI ES : 1

OUTPUT QUEUE TERRYPRT
DI STRI BUTI ON: * NONE

SELECTI ON OPTI ONS

BANK ACCOUNT . .. . : CLAIMS FD
FROM CHECK NUMBER .. . ¢ *ALL
THRU CHECK NUMBER . . . : *ALL
FROM CHECK DATE . . . . 9/02/ 2016
THRU CHECK DATE . 9/02/ 2016

UN- RECONCI LED AS OF DATE N/ A
RECONCI LI ATI ON STATUSES : RECONCILED / NOT RECONCI LED / VOI DED
UPDATED . . . . . ALL



New World Systems FI NANCI AL MANAGEMENT PAGE 1

DATE ©9/06/16 AP0460
TIME 11:49: 01 CHECK REGI STER JTERRY
CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT RECONCI LED AMT DI FFERENCE
BANK ACCOUNT: APR CLAI MS FD RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT
192146 9/02/2016 TEKLINKS, |NC NOT RECONCI LED 85,311.81 .00 .00
192147 9/02/2016 O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 122. 26 .00 .00
192148 9/02/2016 LAMAR COMPANI ES NOT RECONCI LED 2,160.00 .00 .00
192149 9/02/2016 CHARTER COMMUNI CATI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 360. 24 .00 .00
192150 9/02/2016 J & M CYLI NDER GASES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 1,151.38 .00 .00
192151 9/02/2016 | NTERNATI ONAL CODE COUNCI NOT RECONCI LED 240.00 .00 .00
1921562 9/02/2016 THOMPSON, REBECCA NOT RECONCI LED 2,807.30 .00 .00
1921563 9/02/2016 WHI TLOW DOYLE G. NOT RECONCI LED 86.67 .00 .00
192154 9/02/2016 | NVENTORY SUPPORT SYSTEMS NOT RECONCI LED 51. 11 .00 .00
1921565 9/02/2016 PERRY COMPANY | NC NOT RECONCI LED 526.64 .00 .00
192156 9/02/2016 PANTER, CAROLYN STRONG NOT RECONCI LED 144.00 .00 .00
1921567 9/02/2016 CMS NOT RECONCI LED 4,695.52 .00 .00
192158 9/02/2016 TTL, INC NOT RECONCI LED 8,259.06 .00 .00
192159 9/02/2016 ROBERTS GROUP | NC NOT RECONCI LED 60.25 .00 .00
192160 9/02/2016 H. J. GLOVE OF AMERI CA NOT RECONCI LED 168. 30 .00 .00
192161 9/02/2016 MERCHANT'S FOOD SERVI CE NOT RECONCI LED 7,902.99 .00 .00
192162 9/02/2016 PEDDLER LAWNMOWER & BI KE NOT RECONCI LED 228.02 .00 .00
192163 9/02/2016 PHASE 111, |INC NOT RECONCI LED 1,500.00 .00 .00
192164 9/02/2016 TATE, FRANCES DAVI S NOT RECONCI LED 86.67 .00 .00
192165 9/02/2016 ABL MANAGEMENT | NC NOT RECONCI LED 2,918.40 .00 .00
192166 9/02/2016 TREW I NDUSTRI AL WHEELS, | NOT RECONCI LED 4,375.88 .00 .00
192167 9/02/2016 MADI SON, LARRY W NOT RECONCI LED 330.00 .00 .00
192168 9/02/2016 KURT"S TRUCK & PARTS CO | NOT RECONCI LED 178. 20 .00 .00
192169 9/02/2016 FI SH W NDOW CLEANI NG | NC NOT RECONCI LED 68.00 .00 .00
192170 9/02/2016 MCCOMM GROUP, | NC. NOT RECONCI LED 6,252.64 .00 .00
192171 9/02/2016 STERICYCLE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 135.18 .00 .00
192172 9/02/2016 RENTAL WORLD I NC NOT RECONCI LED 2,356.30 .00 .00
192173 9/02/2016 DCPAAA NOT RECONCI LED 276.50 .00 .00
192174 9/02/2016 LYONS HR NOT RECONCI LED 212.60 .00 .00
192175 9/02/2016 RIVER CITY T-SHIRTS NOT RECONCI LED 225.00 .00 .00
192176 9/02/2016 KEELI NG COMPANY | NC NOT RECONCI LED 288.45 .00 .00
192177 9/ 02/2016 BERNEY OFFI CE SOLUTI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 13.27 .00 .00
192178 9/02/2016 Pl ONEER MFG CO NOT RECONCI LED 16,770.00 .00 .00
192179 9/02/2016 CITY OF HARTSELLE NOT RECONCI LED 50.00 .00 .00
192180 9/02/2016 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS #839 NOT RECONCI LED 26.57 .00 .00
192181 9/02/2016 REED CONTRACTI NG SERVI CES NOT RECONCI LED 1,078.48 .00 .00
192182 9/02/2016 TATE SERVI CES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 480.00 .00 .00
192183 9/02/2016 AT&T NOT RECONCI LED 70.00 .00 .00
192184 9/02/2016 CRAI G, STACIE M NOT RECONCI LED 331.38 .00 .00
192185 9/02/2016 TRINITY WATER DEPARTMENT NOT RECONCI LED 18.87 .00 .00
192186 9/02/2016 LAKE, JASON NOT RECONCI LED 887.51 .00 .00
192187 9/02/2016 LANE, GREGORY A. DBA/ NOT RECONCI LED 405.00 .00 .00
192188 9/02/2016 1. C. E. NOT RECONCI LED 125. 00 .00 .00
192189 9/02/2016 LANE, KERRIE NOT RECONCI LED 95. 04 .00 .00
192190 9/02/2016 ANDREWS, RONALD KEITH NOT RECONCI LED 58.59 .00 .00
192191 9/02/2016 ClI NTAS CORPORATI ON LOC. 24 NOT RECONCI LED 1,815.67 .00 .00
192192 9/02/2016 THE LI OCE GROUP | NC NOT RECONCI LED 88.71 .00 .00
192193 9/02/2016 LODAL I NC NOT RECONCI LED 4,712.68 .00 .00
192194 9/02/2016 MADI SON SECURI TY GROUP I N NOT RECONCI LED 1,316.00 .00 .00
192195 9/02/2016 DARNELL, ROCHELLE NOT RECONCI LED 53.73 .00 .00
192196 9/02/2016 Bl G SPRI NG ENVI RONMENTAL NOT RECONCI LED 87.81 .00 .00

192197 9/02/2016 BOOTH, CHARLES ANDREW NOT RECONCI LED 2,586.79 .00 .00
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DATE ©9/06/16

TIME 11:49: 01

CHECK # CHECK DATE
192198 9/02/201686
192199 9/02/201686
192200 9/02/201686
192201 9/02/201686
192202 9/02/201686
192203 9/02/201686
192204 9/02/201686
192205 9/02/201686
192206 9/02/201686
192207 9/02/201686
192208 9/02/201686
192209 9/02/201686
192210 9/02/201686
192211 9/02/201686
192212 9/02/201686
192213 9/02/201686
192214 9/02/201686
192215 9/02/201686
192216 9/02/201686
192217 9/02/201686
192218 9/02/201686
192219 9/02/201686
192220 9/02/201686
192221 9/02/201686
192222 9/02/201686
192223 9/02/201686
192224 9/02/201686
192225 9/02/201686
192226 9/02/201686
192227 9/02/201686
192228 9/02/201686
192229 9/02/201686
192230 9/02/201686
192231 9/02/201686
192232 9/02/201686
192233 9/02/201686
192234 9/02/201686
192235 9/02/201686
192236 9/02/201686
192237 9/02/201686
192238 9/02/201686
192239 9/02/201686
192240 9/02/201686
192241 9/02/201686
192242 9/02/201686
192243 9/02/201686
192244 9/02/201686
192245 9/02/201686
192246 9/02/201686
192247 9/02/201686
192248 9/02/201686
192249 9/02/201686
192250 9/02/201686

PAYEE NAME
MCCLELLAN, JANI CE
GEORGE PLUMBI NG LLC

ENTRUSTED TEES | NC

TALLEY, DONALD

ALLI ANCE HR, I NC

FLOWERS BAKI NG OF BI RMI NG

ALSCO

MARKET SHOPPES WARRANT, L

RJ YOUNG COMPANY | NC

PRYOR, JONATHAN

SOUTHERN PETROLEUM MAI NTE

ADVANTAGE FI RST AI D

TOTAL TRAFFI C NETWORK

GABE'S TIRE & TOW NG, LLC

CENTRAL PARKWAY PROPERTI E

OLD TOWN TREE

J"8 | CE COMPANY

ABORN, KASSANDRA

TRAVELERS

Pl TNEY BOWES RESERVE ACCO

THE HOME CITY | CE COMPANY

ONEBEACON | NSURANCE GROUP

NO ALABAMA COURT CONSULTA

BOYKI N, SHARON

TYLER TECHNOLOGI ES

LI GHTI NG RESOURCES, LLC

EBSCO CREATI VE CONCEPTS

SOUTHERN LI GHT LLC

HCS CULLMAN, LLC

SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARI NGH

RANSOM, KATHY

H G DI STRI BUTI ON | NC

FI LTECH- WOODLAND, | NC.
DBA TRUCKWORX KENWORTH

WELLS, MICHAEL CODY

BROWNSFERRY MERCANTI LE, L

DOZI ER, STACIE

SW NDELL, LEI GH ANN

FRASER PLUMBI NG, | NC

BRI DGESTONE SPORTS | NC

ACUSHNET COMPANY

BRENNTAG MI D- SOUTH | NC

MCGRI FF TI RE COMPANY, I NC

AL JUBI LEE

LOWE' S COMPANI ES | NC

COOK" 8 PEST CONTROL | NC

COW N EQUI PMENT CO I NC

DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE

DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUI PMENT CO I NC

VULCAN MATERI ALS

| BM

J & M 8l GNS

F

I NANCI AL

CHECK REGI STER

STATUS

NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK

AMOUNT

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE

2



New World Systems
DATE 9/06/16
TIME 11:49: 01

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

F

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE

3

192251
192252
192253
192254
192255
192256
192257
192258
192259
192260
192261
192262
192263
192264
192265
192266
192267
192268
192269
192270
192271
192272
192273
192274
192275
192276
192277
192278
192279
192280
192281
192282
192283
192284
192285
192286
192287
192288
192289
192290
192291
192292
192293
192294
192295
192296
192297
192298
192299
192300
192301
192302
192303

02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016

LI BERTY NATI ONAL LI FE I NS
PUGH WRI GHT McANALLY

CI TY WHOLESALE GROCERY

AL ASSN CHI EFS OF POLI CE
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, [INC
NAFECO | NC

NO AL GLASS CO I NC

PEPSI COLA DECATUR, LLC
SHERW N- W LLI AMS CO

ROCI C | NC

SOUTHLAND | NTL TRUCKS | NC
KENNY PI PE & SUPPLY | NC
JOE WHEELER EMC

SOUTHERN PRI NTI NG COMPANY
AL DEPT OF REVENUE
VAUGHAN GAS & APPLIANCE C
NORTH AL CHEMI CAL CO | NC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
XEROX CORPORATI ON
NORTHEAST ALABAMA LAW
WESTMEADE PHARMACY CARE
WARRI OR TRACTOR & EQUI P
SOUTHERN LI NC

LI FEGUARD STORE | NC THE
FLEET PRIDE, | NC

JULI A"S POOLS | NC

AMERI CAN BAR ASSN

RAMER MANUFACTURI NG | NC
FILTECH | NC

CLEAN HARBORS ENV. SERVIC
HUNTSVI LLE TRACTOR &EQUI P
MCPHERSON ALABAMA TAX EXE
DELL MARKETI NG L. P.

AL FI RE COLLEGE

VERI ZON W RELESS

ANDERS POOL COMPANY

TVW ELECTRI CAL SUPPLI ES
OFFI CE DEPOT

ADT SECURI TY SERVI CES
STAPLES ADVANTAGE | NC
DECATUR/ MORGAN CO CVB
ATWORK FRANCHI SE | NC

AL CHI LD SUPPORT PAYMENT
HUMPHRI ES FARM TURF SUPPL
ELECTI ON SYSTEMS & SOFTWA
UNI TED RENTALS (NORTH AME
ALEA

MATTHEW BENDER & CO., [INC
AL JUDI CI AL COLLEGE
AMERI C EQUI PMENT/ HARTSELL
DECATUR MED- SURG CLINIC L
BEARI NG & DRI VE SUPPLY

AL POLYGRAPH EXAMI NERS BO

I NANCI AL MANAGEMENT
CHECK REGI STER

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCI LED 1,004.12
NOT RECONCI LED 2,964.72
NOT RECONCI LED 730.70
NOT RECONCI LED 100. 00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,781.29
NOT RECONCI LED 7,580.95
NOT RECONCI LED 476.68
NOT RECONCI LED 2,185.87
NOT RECONCI LED 157. 34
NOT RECONCI LED 300.00
NOT RECONCI LED 4,608. 26
NOT RECONCI LED 46.79
NOT RECONCI LED 9,723.61
NOT RECONCI LED 84.90
NOT RECONCI LED 24.25
NOT RECONCI LED 779.46
NOT RECONCI LED 2,280.00
NOT RECONCI LED 146.68
NOT RECONCI LED 173. 57
NOT RECONCI LED 6,488.00
NOT RECONCI LED 33.82
NOT RECONCI LED 484.54
NOT RECONCI LED 1,734.76
NOT RECONCI LED 748.00
NOT RECONCI LED 2,701.44
NOT RECONCI LED 9.99
NOT RECONCI LED 320.00
NOT RECONCI LED 821.24
NOT RECONCI LED 127.02
NOT RECONCI LED 5,178.50
NOT RECONCI LED 132.77
NOT RECONCI LED 29,141.87
NOT RECONCI LED 12,691.83
NOT RECONCI LED 275.00
NOT RECONCI LED 3,974.88
NOT RECONCI LED 912.00
NOT RECONCI LED 463.05
NOT RECONCI LED 1,315.68
NOT RECONCI LED 132.69
NOT RECONCI LED 342.62
NOT RECONCI LED 63,881.14
NOT RECONCI LED 750.00
NOT RECONCI LED 8,069.98
NOT RECONCI LED 212. 49
NOT RECONCI LED 16,252. 55
NOT RECONCI LED 1,265.00
NOT RECONCI LED 300.00
NOT RECONCI LED 110. 43
NOT RECONCI LED 750.00
NOT RECONCI LED 159. 44
NOT RECONCI LED 300.00
NOT RECONCI LED 949.76
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00



New World Systems
DATE 9/06/16
TIME 11:49: 01

CHECK # CHECK DATE

AL

CHECK REGI STER

STATUS DATE UPDATED

MANAGEMENT

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE 4
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE

192304 9/02/201686
192305 9/02/201686
192306 9/02/201686
192307 9/02/201686
192308 9/02/201686
192309 9/02/201686
192310 9/02/201686
192311 9/02/201686
192312 9/02/201686
192313 9/02/201686
BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCI LED .
NOT RECONCI LED
VOI DED . . . .

UPDATED . .
NOT UPDATED

I NANGC
PAYEE NAME STATUS
THOMSON REUTERS - WEST NOT RECONC
PARKER, DAVID B NOT RECONC
MOFFETT, CHRI S NOT RECONC
WYNN" S HYDRAULICS LLC NOT RECONC
DECATUR ELECTRONI CS COMM. NOT RECONC
NEVI LLE" S LAWN CARE NOT RECONC
CI TY MACHI NE NOT RECONCI
NU | MAGE ENGRAVI NG & AWAR NOT RECONC
SATTERFI ELDS AUTO TECH NOT RECONC
SHELTON SI GN COMPANY NOT RECONC
168 CHECKS
0 CHECKS .00
168 CHECKS 537,952. 35
0 CHECKS .00
0 CHECKS .00
168 CHECKS 537,952. 35

537,952,



